Finals

103rd WS Invite July 10, 2016
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103rd WSRC Invite July 10 2016
Finals
Time Event 3rd TT IstTT 2nd TT 4th TT
Womens Open 4+
10:00 AM Event #1 WSRC A SCRC WSRC B SCRC LTWT
Result

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

10:30 AM

10:40 AM

10:50 AM

Mens Open 4+

Event #2

Result

Womens U19 8+

Event #3

Result

Mens U19 8+

Event #4

Result

Womens Open 2x

Event #5

Result

Womens U17 8+

Event #6

Result

WYN

SCRCA

RIRC

SCRCB

3rd TT

WSRCA

WSRCA

SCRC

WNY A

1stTT

SCRC LTWT

RIRC

WSRCA

SCRCA

2nd TT

WSRC B

WSRC B

WYN

WNY B

4th TT

SCRCB

WSRC B

SCRCC
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11:00 AM

11:10 AM

11:20 AM

11:30 AM

11:40 AM

11:50 AM

12:00 PM

Womens Open 4x

Event #7

Result

Mens Open 2-

Event #8

Result

Mens U17 4+

Event #9

Result

Womens U17 4+

Event #10

Result

Womens U19 LTWT 8

Event #11

Result

Womens Open 2-

Event #12

Result

Mens Open 1x

Event #13

Result

SCRCA

3rd TT

WSRC A

SCRCB

WSRC B

WSRC B

WSRCA

1st TT

RIRC

WSRC

SCRC

SCRC

WYN A

2nd TT

WYN

SCRCA

WSRCA

WSRCA

WSRC B

4th TT

SCRC

Unaffiliated

WSRC C

WYN B

WSRC B

WSRC C
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12:10 PM

12:20 PM

12:30 PM

12:40 PM

12:50 PM

1:00 PM

Mens Open 2x

Event#14

Result

Mens U17 8+

Event#15

Result

Womens U19 4+

Event #16

Result

Mens U19 4+

Event #17

Result

Womens Open 8+

Event #18

Result

Mens Open 8+

Event #19

Result

WSRCA

3rd TT

3rd TT

SCRC

SCRCA

1st TT

1stTT

WSRC

WSRC

WYN

WYN

2nd TT

2nd TT

SCRC

SCRC

SCRCB

4th TT

4th TT

WSRC B




