103rd WSRC Invite

July 10 2016

Finals

Fillais						
Time	Event	3rd TT	1st TT	2nd TT	4th TT	
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Womens Open 4+					
10:00 AM	Event #1	WSRC A	SCRC	WSRC B	SCRC LTWT	
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Mens Open 4+					
10:10 AM	Event #2	WYN	WSRC A	SCRC LTWT	WSRC B	
[Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Womens U19 8+					
10:20 AM	Event #3	SCRC A	WSRC A	RJRC	WSRC B	SCRC B
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Mens U19 8+					
10:30 AM	Event #4	RJRC	SCRC	WSRC A	WYN	WSRC B
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Womens Open 2x					
10:40 AM	Event #5	SCRC B	WNY A	SCRC A	WNY B	SCRC C
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Womens U17 8+					
10:50 AM	Event #6	3rd TT	1st TT	2nd TT	4th TT	
	Result					

		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Womens Open 4x					
11:00 AM	Event #7					
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Mens Open 2-					
11:10 AM	Event #8	SCRC A	WSRC A	WYN A	WSRC B	WYN B
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Mens U17 4+					
11:20 AM	Event #9	3rd TT	1st TT	2nd TT	4th TT	
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Womens U17 4+					
11:30 AM	Event #10	WSRC A	RJRC	WYN	SCRC	WSRC B
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Womens U19 LTWT 8					
11:40 AM	Event #11	SCRC B	WSRC	SCRC A		
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Womens Open 2-					
11:50 AM	Event #12	WSRC B	SCRC	WSRC A	Unaffiliated	WSRC C
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Mens Open 1x					
12:00 PM	Event #13	WSRC B	SCRC	WSRC A	WSRC C	
	Result					

		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Mens Open 2x					
12:10 PM	Event#14		SCRC	WYN		
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Mens U17 8+					
12:20 PM	Event#15	WSRC A	SCRC A	WYN	SCRC B	WSRC B
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Womens U19 4+					
12:30 PM	Event #16	3rd TT	1st TT	2nd TT	4th TT	
	Result	1				
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
12:40 PM	Mens U19 4+	3rd TT	1st TT	2nd TT	4th TT	
	Event #17					
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
	Womens Open 8+		WSRC	SCRC		
12:50 PM	Event #18					
	Result					
		Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5
1:00 PM	Mens Open 8+		WSRC	SCRC		
	Event #19					
	Result					